2014 ISF RANKING

International Skyrunning Federation

*SKY DISCIPLINE - WOMEN
TOP 100 ATHLETES BY RANK AND BY NAME

*SKY = Races under 50 km and / orunder 5 hours



2014 OVERVIEW

International Skyrunning Federation

382 ATHLETES SELECTED
FROM 33 NATIONS
20 RACES IN THREE CONTINENTS




2014 RACES

International Skyrunning Federation

ELBRUS SKYMARATHON (RUS)
LEGAMA-AIZKORRI (ESP)

MARATONA ALPINO MADRILENO (ESP)
ZIRIA CROSS COUNTRY (GRE)
OLYMPUS SKYMARATHON (GRE)
MONT-BLANC MARATHON (FRA)
KILIAN'S CLASSIK (FRA)

MARATONA DEL CIELO (ITA)
DOLOMITES SKYRACE (ITA)

GIIR DI MONT (ITA)

MARATHON DU MONT CLAM (FRA)
COURSE DE SIERRE ZINAL (SUI)
PIKES PEAK MARATHON (USA)

COMAPEDROSA (AND)
MATTERHORN ULTRAKS 46K (SUI)
TROMS@ SKYRACE (NOR)

BEN NEVIS RACE (GBR)
SKYRUNNING XTREME (ITA)

MT KINABALU CLIMBATHON (MAS)
GORBEIA SUZIEN (ESP)



2014 PARAMETERS

International Skyrunning Federation

For each athlete in each event,
the following are taken into account:

RACE POSITION
TIME RELATIVE TO WINNER
POINTS OF ELITE ATHLETES AHEAD
POINTS OF ELITE ATHLETES BEHIND
BEST THREE-SEASON PERFORMANCE
AVERAGE 2013-2014 POINTS
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2014 TOP 50 ATHLETES BY RANK

International Skyrunning Federation

EMELIE FORSBERG

STEVIE KREMER

MAITE MAYORA ELIZONDO
NURIA PICAS ALBETS
EMANUELA BRIZIO

ELISA DESCO

SILVIA SERAFINI

NURIA DOMINGUEZ AZPELETA
LEIRE AGUIRREZABALA EZKURDIA

LAIA ANDREU TRIAS
UXUE FRAILE AZPEITIA
DEBORA CARDONE
CHRISTEL DEWALLE
VICTORIA WILKINSON
LAURA ORGUE' VILA

SWE
USA
ESP
ESP

ITA
ITA
ITA
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ITA
FRA

GBR

ESP

266,825
263,210
229,067
224,626
VARR ]
213,434
203,693
183,660
180,631
178,560
177,570
172,964
169,989
168,899
168,094

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

CELINE LAFAYE

MAUDE MATHYS

TESSA HILL

STEPHANIE JIMENEZ
ANTONELLA CONFORTOLA
RUTH CHARLOTTE CROTH
KASIE ENMAN

EMMA ROCA

ANNA LUPTON

SILVIA RAMPAZZO
AITZIBER IBARBIA BELOKI
RAGNA DEBATS
DOMINIKA WISNIEWSKA
ROSA VALLS TIA

DEBORA BENEDETTI

FRA
Sul
GBR
FRA
ITA
VAR
USA
ESP
GBR
ITA
ESP
NED
POL
ESP
ITA

166,972
166,682
164,566
163,331
162,035
157,553
155,994
152,348
150,196
149,941
148,947
148,841
148,613
145,757
144,886
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2014 TOP 50 ATHLETES BY RANK

International Skyrunning Federation

LORA REPSENKO

DIANE BAUM

ESTER SCOTTI

DENISA DRAGOMIR

NEREA AMILIBIA ARRUTI
MEGAN KIMMEL

CHIARA GIANOLA

DANNY KUILIN BINTI GONGOT
AZARA GARCIA DE LOS SAL.
DIMITRA THEOCHARIS

LUCIA MORASCHINELLI
HRISTINA KOZAREVA

EVA VIDAL MADRID

ALICE GAGGI

JASMIN PARIS

UKR
GBR
ITA
ROU
ESP
USA
ITA
MAS
ESP
ITA
ITA
BGR
ESP
ITA
GBR

143,363
137,038
136,619
135,726
135,598
134,816
134,502
133,535
132,761
132,118
131,789
130,982
130,830
130,806
130,806

46
47
48
49
50

SOFIA GARCIA BARDOLL
LINDSEY BRIDLE

ANITA ORTIZ

AMALIA MATTHAIOU
NADEZHDA ERMAKOVA

ESP
GBR
USA
GRE
NN

130,806
130,071
130,040
129,588
129,202
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2014 TOP 50 ATHLETES BY NAME

International Skyrunning Federation

AITZIBER IBARBIA BELOKI
ALICE GAGCGI

AMALIA MATTHAIOU

ANITA ORTIZ

ANNA LUPTON

ANTONELLA CONFORTOLA
AZARA GARCIA DE LOS SA.
CELINE LAFAYE

CHIARA GIANOLA
CHRISTEL DEWALLE

DANNY KUILIN BINTI GONGOT
DEBORA BENEDETTI
DEBORA CARDONE
DENISA DRAGOMIR

DIANE BAUM

ESP
ITA
GRE
USA
GBR
ITA
ESP
FRA
ITA
FRA
MAS
ITA
ITA
NOJV
GBR

148,947
130,806
129,588
130,040
150,196
162,035
132,761
166,972
134,502
169,989
133,535
144,886
172,964
135,726
137,038

40
28

23
33
43
42
45
22
10
15

47

DIMITRA THEOCHARIS
DOMINIKA WISNIEWSKA
ELISA DESCO
EMANUELA BRIZIO
EMELIE FORSBERG
EMMA ROCA

ESTER SCOTTI

EVA VIDAL MADRID
HRISTINA KOZAREVA
JASMIN PARIS

KASIE ENMAN

LAIA ANDREU TRIAS
LAURA ORGUE' VILA
LEIRE AGUIRREZABALA EZKURDIA
LINDSEY BRIDLE

ITA
POL
ITA
ITA
SWE
ESP
ITA
ESP
BGR
GBR
USA
ESP
ESP
ESP
GBR

132,118
148,613
213,434
213,948
266,825
152,348
136,619
130,830
130,982
130,806
155,994
178,560
168,094
180,631
130,071
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2014 TOP 50 ATHLETES BY NAME

International Skyrunning Federation

LORA REPSENKO

LUCIA MORASCHINELLI
MAITE MAYORA ELIZONDO
MAUDE MATHYS

MEGAN KIMMEL
NADEZHDA ERMAKOVA
NEREA AMILIBIA ARRUTI
NURIA DOMINGUEZ AZPELETA
NURIA PICAS ALBETS
RAGNA DEBATS

ROSA VALLS TIA

RUTH CHARLOTTE CROTH
SILVIA RAMPAZZO

SILVIA SERAFINI

SOFIA GARCIA BARDOLL

UKR
ITA
ESP
SUl

USA
(NN
ESP
ESP
ESP

NED
ESP
VAR
ITA
ITA
ESP

143,363
131,789
229,067
166,682
134,816
129,202
135,598
183,660
224,626
148,841
145,757
157,553
149,941
203,693
130,806

19

18
11
14

STEPHANIE JIMENEZ
STEVIE KREMER

TESSA HILL

UXUE FRAILE AZPEITIA
VICTORIA WILKINSON

FRA
USA
GBR
ESP
GBR

163,331
263,210
164,566
177,570
168,899



